
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

No. 

127 
751 

82 
178 
120 

52 
128 

4 
168 
114 
149 

72 
44 

200 
338 
124 

99 
33 

173 
22 
77 

105 
81 
65 
62 

171 
110 
691 
115 
280 
511 

97 
32 

116 
96 

172 
55 

Name 

Erik COSTA 
Cosimo PAPAGNA 
Dario DEI CAS 
Riccardo BRUNERO 
Flavio TOGNOLONI 
Raimondo CISERO 
Silvio COLMI 
Giovanni AMBROSIO 
Daniele PREGNOLATO 
Paolo PRONZATO 
Marco RICCI 
Giancarlo TIZIANO 
Andrea LIUNI 
Luca REPOLA 
Marco PIAZZA 
Davide FERRACANE 
Francesco MARSANO 
Michael BLOISE 
Alex DOGARU 
Manuel CIARAPICA 
Marco FAENZA 
Sandro LEONESSI 
Gianmaria DESTRO 
Antonio D'ALESSANDRO 
Dennis TASSINI 
Alessia FATTORE 
Domenico PAFUNDI 
Fausto PICCIAU 
Corinna ROMANO 
Gianpaolo FOLIERO 
Gianluca ZANINI 
Luca LUTZU 
Michele BISACCO 
Luca SCAGLIONE 
Gaetano GARITI 
Denisio MENNA 
Daniele LASAGNI 

Model/Engine 

Honda 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
triumph 
Triumph 
Suzuki 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Aprilia 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Aprilia 
Triumph 
Triumph 
Honda 
Suzuki 
kaw 
Suzuki 
Ducati 
Kawasaki 
Triumph 
Ducati 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Ducati 
Kawasaki 
Aprilia 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Ducati 
Honda 
Suzuki 

Class 

V1000 
E600 
E600 
E600 
V600 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E1000 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
A1000 
E1000 
E600 
E1000 
A600 
E600 
E1000 
A1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E1000 

Best Tm 

1:20.801 
1:21.115 
1:21.119 
1:21.509 
1:21.593 
1:21.619 
1:22.811 
1:22.842 
1:23.030 
1:23.476 
1:23.561 
1:23.934 
1:23.973 
1:24.278 
1:24.294 
1:24.410 
1:24.442 
1:24.595 
1:24.620 
1:24.754 
1:24.821 
1:25.273 
1:25.595 
1:25.617 
1:25.904 
1:26.067 
1:26.118 
1:26.386 
1:26.501 
1:27.035 
1:27.102 
1:27.204 
1:27.426 
1:27.473 
1:27.568 
1:27.774 
1:28.266 

Diff 

0.314 
0.318 
0.708 
0.792 
0.818 
2.010 
2.041 
2.229 
2.675 
2.760 
3.133 
3.172 
3.477 
3.493 
3.609 
3.641 
3.794 
3.819 
3.953 
4.020 
4.472 
4.794 
4.816 
5.103 
5.266 
5.317 
5.585 
5.700 
6.234 
6.301 
6.403 
6.625 
6.672 
6.767 
6.973 
7.465 

In Lap 

4 
6 
9 
7 
7 
7 

11 
8 

10 
5 
7 
5 
2 
4 
3 
6 
9 
7 
4 
6 

10 
4 
6 
7 
5 
4 
5 
9 
6 
5 
2 
2 
9 
2 
8 
5 
2 

Best Speed 

104.702 
104.296 
104.291 
103.792 
103.685 
103.652 
102.160 
102.122 
101.891 
101.346 
101.243 
100.793 
100.747 
100.382 
100.363 
100.225 
100.187 
100.006 

99.976 
99.818 
99.739 
99.211 
98.838 
98.812 
98.482 
98.296 
98.237 
97.933 
97.802 
97.202 
97.128 
97.014 
96.768 
96.716 
96.611 
96.384 
95.847 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/25/2016 2:38:56 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Ligurbike 
Prove Libere Ligurbike 

Prove Libere 4 Esperti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:20:19 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km 

4/25/2016 14:20 
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Pos 

38 
39 

No. 

93 
71 

Name 

Luca GABELLA 
Giorgio PASSONI 

Model/Engine 

Ducati 
Honda 

Class 

A1000 
E600 

Best Tm 

1:28.284 
1:28.636 

Diff 

7.483 
7.835 

In Lap 

7 
5 

Best Speed 

95.827 
95.447 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/25/2016 2:38:56 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Ligurbike 
Prove Libere Ligurbike 

Prove Libere 4 Esperti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:20:19 
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